174
PB
50
13
36
-3
3

 b The 308 x 255 mm enclosure is supplied with two locks with a double-bar insert as standard.
 b The polyester enclosures from 430 to 847 mm high are delivered as standard with:
 v 2 locks with double-bar insert, ref. NSYCDBPLM,
 v or a 3-point closure with handle and lock with key 1242 E (enclosures NSYPLM●●VG).
 b Double-bar insert ref. NSYTDBCRN, is placed in a rectangular escutcheon.
 b A plastic key, ref. NSYDBP, enabling the opening of the double-bar insert, is included in the standard supply. This key can be
fixed to the double-bar system to remain on the enclosure and be used as a handle.
Options
Options to transform the locks with double-bar inserts NSYPLM32G to NSYPLM86G
Changing the shape inserts for locks with keys
according to the following table.
Replacement for locking handle with cylindrical
barrel, delivered with all the parts required
to change the lock.
Name References Type of barrel References
6 mm male square NSYTC6CRN Key 1242 E NSYTHL1242EPLM
7 mm male square NSYTC7CRN Key 405 NSYTHL405PLM
8 mm male square NSYTC8CRN Key 421 NSYTHL421PLM
6.5 mm male triangle NSYTT6CRN Key 455 NSYTHL455PLM
- - Key 610 NSYTHL610PLM
8 mm male triangle NSYTT8CRN Key 2331 A NSYTHL2331APLM
Lock and key 405 NSYTL405PLM Key 2433 A NSYTHL2433APLM
Lock and key 220 NSYTL220PLM Key 3113 A NSYTHL3113APLM
Lock TJIS NSYTJIS Key 3131A NSYTHL3131APLM
- - Manual NSYTHPLM
Options to transform versions NSYPLM●●V, with retractable handle and 3-point closure
Transformation of the standard insert (barrel for key 1242E, ref. NSYTL1242EME) for other
shape inserts or barrels according to the following table.
Name References
5 mm double bar NSYTDB5ME
6 mm male square NSYTC6ME
7 mm male square NSYTC7ME
8 mm male square NSYTC8ME
6.5 mm male triangle NSYTT6ME
8 mm male triangle NSYTT8ME
Barrel and key 405 NSYTCL405ME
Reinforced key and barrel NSYTLRME
JIS key and barrel NSYTLJISME
Manual NSYTMME
175

8 mm male square NSYTC8PL
6.5 mm male triangle NSYTT6PL
7 mm male triangle NSYTT7PL
8 mm male triangle NSYTT8PL
Options to transform for a retractable handle
The escutcheon and rosette assembly can be replaced with a lock with retractable handle
equipped with inserts or barrels, according to the following table.
Name References
5 mm double bar NSYTEDB5PL
6 mm male square NSYTEC6PL
7 mm male square NSYTEC7PL
8 mm male square NSYTEC8PL
6.5 mm male triangle NSYTET6PL
7 mm male triangle NSYTET7PL
8 mm male triangle NSYTET8PL
Lock key 1242 E NSYTEL1242EPL
Barrel and key 405 NSYTEL405PL
Reinforced key and barrel NSYTERPL
JIS key and barrel NSYTELJISPL
FAC key and barrel NSYTELFACPL
Manual NSYTEMPL